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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 34 Women, 50m Fly Open
3/1/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. Mioc Anja 93 Beograd 30.87 567 A
2. Repman Rebeka 94 Feniks 31.68 525 A
3. Cordasic Ivana 93 Proleter 32.70 477 B
4. Gucunski Jovana 94 Novi Sad 32.73 476 B
5. Hadzic Mia 93 11.april 32.98 465 B
6. Milosavljevic Ana 93 Jagodina 33.49 444 B
7. Grozdanic Jelena 93 Jagodina 33.72 435 B
8. Seferovic Masa 94 Partizan 34.02 424
9. Petrovic Jelena 93 Partizan 34.22 416

10. Bojanic Kristina 94 Proleter 34.27 414
11. Pamer Hajnalka 94 Delfin Ada 35.82 363
12. Nikolic Ivana 93 Novi Sad 36.18 352
13. Telecki Marija 93 Kikinda 38.11 301
14. Jevic Nikolina 94 Novi Sad 38.62 290
15. Valo Dragana 93 Vojvodina 39.98 261
16. Dedic Bojana 94 Polet 42.79 213

Omladinci

1. Senji Monika 91 Kikinda 31.12 553 A
2. Todorovic Sonja 92 Novi Sad 31.54 532 A
3. Stepanov Sara 91 Vojvodina 32.08 505 A
4. Tintar Tijana 91 Kikinda 33.07 461 B
5. Gazikalovic Ivana 92 Partizan 33.19 456 B
6. Telecki Maja 91 Kikinda 33.86 430 R
7. Kis Marijana 92 Novi Sad 35.08 386
8. Lagumdzija Mirela 92 Vojvodina 35.53 372

Apsolutno

1. Djikanovic Danijela 83 Vojvodina 28.75 702 A
2. Jovanov Mila 95 Banat Kikinda 30.42 593 A
3. Mioc Anja 93 Beograd 30.87 567 A
4. Senji Monika 91 Kikinda 31.12 553 A
5. Todorovic Sonja 92 Novi Sad 31.54 532 A
6. Repman Rebeka 94 Feniks 31.68 525 A
7. Stepanov Sara 91 Vojvodina 32.08 505 A
8. Crvenko Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina 32.13 503 A
9. Cordasic Ivana 93 Proleter 32.70 477 B

10. Gucunski Jovana 94 Novi Sad 32.73 476 B
11. Lakovic Vanja 95 Banat Kikinda 32.84 471 B
12. Hadzic Mia 93 11.april 32.98 465 B
13. Tintar Tijana 91 Kikinda 33.07 461 B
14. Gazikalovic Ivana 92 Partizan 33.19 456 B
15. Milosavljevic Ana 93 Jagodina 33.49 444 B
16. Grozdanic Jelena 93 Jagodina 33.72 435 B
17. Bogdanovski Milica 89 Vojvodina 33.73 435 R
18. Telecki Maja 91 Kikinda 33.86 430 R
19. Seferovic Masa 94 Partizan 34.02 424
20. Petrovic Jelena 93 Partizan 34.22 416
21. Bojanic Kristina 94 Proleter 34.27 414
22. Kis Marijana 92 Novi Sad 35.08 386
23. Lagumdzija Mirela 92 Vojvodina 35.53 372
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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 34, Women, 50m Fly, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts

24. Pamer Hajnalka 94 Delfin Ada 35.82 363
25. Stefanovic Marijana 96 Becej 36.00 357
26. Nikolic Ivana 93 Novi Sad 36.18 352
27. Telecki Marija 93 Kikinda 38.11 301
28. Jevic Nikolina 94 Novi Sad 38.62 290
29. Valo Dragana 93 Vojvodina 39.98 261
30. Dedic Bojana 94 Polet 42.79 213

DSQ Mandic Nada 97 Becej 38.14

EXH Pozarev Andjela 90 Novi Sad 31.58 530
EXH Francuski Sara 94 Proleter 33.30 452


